
	
   	
  

SGU	
  Global	
  Lounge	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  

October	
   	
  	
  
	
  

2016	
  
	
  

	
  
Dolor	
  sit	
  amet	
  
International	
  Lunch	
  Meeting	
  

(Thursday)	
  
Join	
  our	
  Thursday	
  lunch	
  
meetings	
  and	
  meet	
  
international	
  students!	
  
Beginners	
  are	
  welcome!	
  

	
  

Lunchtime	
  discussion	
  (TUE,	
  
FRI)	
  
You	
  can	
  join	
  Intelligentsia	
  
meetings	
  on	
  Tuesday.	
  	
  No	
  
reservation	
  needed.	
  

Contact:	
  Ms.	
  Misato	
  Morino	
  

	
  s1210082@u-­‐aizu.ac.jp.	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  

Sunday	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   1	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   International 

Lunch Meeting 
12:15-13:00 
	
  

	
   	
  

9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  
	
   National  

Holiday	
  
Lunchtime 
Discussion 
(Intelligentsia) 
12:20-13:00	
  

	
   International 
Lunch Meeting 
12:15-13:00 
	
  

Lunchtime 
Discussion 
(Intelligentsia) 
12:20-13:00	
  

	
  

16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
  
	
   	
   Lunchtime 

Discussion 
(Intelligentsia) 
12:20-13:00	
  

	
   International 
Lunch Meeting 
12:15-13:00 
	
  

Lunchtime 
Discussion 
(Intelligentsia) 
12:20-13:00	
  

	
  

23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   	
  	
   	
  
	
   	
   Lunchtime 

Discussion 
(Intelligentsia) 
12:20-13:00	
  

	
   Halloween 
Lunch Meeting 
12:15	
   -13:00 

	
  

Lunchtime 
Discussion 
(Intelligentsia) 
12:20-13:00	
  

	
  

注：Thursday	
  International	
  lunch	
  meetingは SGU	
  global	
  lounge	
  主催。その他は学⽣生、教員主体の活動。	
  


